   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   SNMP Manager / MQTT
Document code: HD67953_ENG     Revision 1.001   Page 1 of 31
User Manual
Revision 1.001
English
SNMP Manager / MQTT - Converters
(Order Code:  HD67953-B2)
For Website information:
For Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Power Supply 18…35V DC and 8…24 V AC
 Temperature range: -40°C/+85°C  (-40°F/+185°F)
For others MQTT products, see also the following links:
Converter MQTT to
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67930      (Ethernet)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67931       (M-Bus)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67932      (Serial)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67933      (Modbus Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67934        (Modbus Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67935        (Modbus TCP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67936      (Modbus TCP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67937        (BACnet Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67938      (BACnet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67939        (CAN)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67940      (CANopen)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67941        (DALI)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67942        (DeviceNet Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67943      (DeviceNet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67944        (DMX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67945        (EtherNet/IP)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67946        (J1939)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67947        (KNX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67948        (NMEA 0183)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67949        (NMEA 2000)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67950        (PROFIBUS Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67951        (PROFIBUS Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67952        (PROFINET)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67954        (SNMP Agent)
Do you have an your customer protocol?
Do you need to choose a device? do you want help?
User Manual
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   SNMP Manager / MQTT
Document code: HD67953_ENG     Revision 1.001   Page 2 of 31
INDEX:
 Page
INDEX 2
UPDATED DOCUMENTATION 2
REVISION LIST 2
WARNING 2
TRADEMARKS 2
SECURITY ALERT 3
EXAMPLE OF CONNECTION 4
CONNECTION SCHEME 5
CHARACTERISTICS 6
CONFIGURATION 6
POWER SUPPLY 7
FUNCTION MODES 8
LEDS 9
ETHERNET  10
USE OF COMPOSITOR HD67953 11
NEW CONFIGURATION / OPEN CONFIGURATION 12
SOFTWARE OPTIONS 13
SET COMMUNICATION 15
MQTT SET TOPIC 21